
Jackson County
Grandview
KCMO

Age ranges:      Cases:   
under 20
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
60-69
70-79
80+

MO

female
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covid-19 update
June 30, 2020 as of 5:00pm

2,620,250 cases
127,272 deaths

14,319 cases
273 deaths

21,551 cases
1,004 deaths

1,210
111

2,380

1.566
3,752
3,467
3,147
3,274
2,653
1,671
1,960

confirmed cases

Grandview added seven cases
today.
150 people tested by Jackson
County Health Dept. today at
Metro Fellowship Christian
Church. Staff tested people until
tests ran out. 
Jackson County announces moves
to Phase 2.5 of recovery plan and
releases mask order effective
Wednesday, July 1. 

KS

city regional/national/world  

*includes Grandview, not KCMO

KC Metro surpasses 8,000 cases
today. The good news: no new
deaths in the area.
Missouri budget director says 500
State positions may need to cut due
to budget crisis caused by COVID-
19. 
Goldman Sachs: Nationwide mask
mandate could prevent more
lockdowns, avoid $1 trillion
economic loss.



Phase Two
Statewide

covid-19 update cont'd
June 30, 2020 as of 5:00 pm

Reopening Phases

MO

KS

important resources

mobile testing sites:
https://health.mo.gov/living/healthcondiseases/communicable/novel-coronavirus/mobile-testing.php

jackson county dashboard
https://jacohd.maps.arcgis.com/apps/opsdashboard/index.html#/5aa91e10f7684b10952c1326ecd91670

www.grandview.org/covid19

800-392-8222

Statewide
Open

Missouri Economic Recovery Dashboard
https://showmestrong.mo.gov/dashboard/
MO Reopening Guidelines
www.showmestrong.mo.gov

Jackson County Recovery Plan: Phase 2.5
https://jacohd.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/06/recovery-plan_v7.5-1.pdf

 Johnson Co. open
Phase Two
Jackson County 

Mask Mandates
KCMO
Jackson Co.       
 (July 1)
Kansas-Statewide

       (July 3) 

Jackson County Mask Order
https://www.jacksongov.org/DocumentCenter/View/6938/Phase-25-Health-Order

https://jacohd.maps.arcgis.com/apps/opsdashboard/index.html#/5aa91e10f7684b10952c1326ecd91670
https://jacohd.maps.arcgis.com/apps/opsdashboard/index.html#/5aa91e10f7684b10952c1326ecd91670

